2023 NINJA" IX"-14R ABS Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Cowling Lowers
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2023 NINJA" IX"-14R ABS
Coing Lovers

ITEM NAME

BRACKET,LWR COWLING,RR,LH (Ref # 11054)
BRACKET,LWR COWLING,RR,RH (Ref # 11054A)
BRACKET,LWR COWLING,FR,LH (Ref # 11056)
BRACKET,LWR COWLING,FR,RH (Ref # 11056A)
BRACKET,LWR COWLING (Ref # 11056B)
BRACKET,HEAT GUARD,RH (Ref # 11056C)
COVER,RADIATOR CAP (Ref # 14092)
COVER,HEAT GUARD,FR (Ref # 14092A)
COVER,HEAT GUARD,LH (Ref # 14092B)
COVER,HEAT GUARD,RH (Ref # 14092C)
BRACKET-COMP,LH (Ref # 23062)
BRACKET-COMP,RH (Ref # 23062A)
PAD,TANK SIDE,LH (Ref # 39156)

PAD,TANK SIDE,RH (Ref # 39156A)

PAD,LWR COWLING,LH (Ref # 39156B)
PAD,LWR COWLING,RH (Ref # 39156C)
TRIM,L=22 (Ref # 53044)
COWLING,LWR,RR,M.D.BLACK (Ref # 55028)
COWLING,LWR,RR,F.EBONY (Ref # 55028A)
COWLING,LWR,LH,M.D.BLACK (Ref # 55028D)
COWLING,LWR,LH,F.EBONY (Ref # 55028E)
COWLING,LWR,RH,M.D.BLACK (Ref # 55028G)
COWLING,LWR,RH,F.EBONY (Ref # 55028H)
NUT (Ref # 92015)

WASHER,6.5X16X1 (Ref # 92022)

RIVET,HOLE 8MM (Ref # 92039)

RIVET (Ref # 92039A)

RIVET (Ref # 92039B)

RIVET (Ref # 92039C)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER
11054-0562
11054-0563
11056-1097
11056-1098
11056-1336
11056-1370
14092-0136
14092-0830
14092-0994
14092-0995
23062-0716
23062-0717
39156-0739
39156-0779
39156-0788
39156-0789
53044-0031
55028-0063-17K
55028-0063-45L
55028-0473-17K
55028-0473-45L
55028-0474-17K
55028-0474-45L
92015-1700
92022-1143
92039-0014
92039-0051
92039-0090
92039-1289
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QUANTITY



2023 NINJA" ZX"-14R ABS

PARTS LIST
Cowling Lowers

ITEM NAME

COLLAR (Ref # 92152)
COLLAR,6.3X8.3X7.6 (Ref # 92152A)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X23 (Ref # 92153)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X16 (Ref # 92153A)
SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92172)
WASHER (Ref # 92200)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X12 (Ref # 130)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 130A)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X22 (Ref # 130B)
BOLT-FLANGED,8X12 (Ref # 130C)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
92152-0378
92152-2133
92153-1267
92153-1526
92172-0262
92200-0288
130BA0612
130BA0614
130BA0622
130BA0812
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